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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Ginn, Brian A.

SOC 1010.10E - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 5

31.30%
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Average: 2.25


BCROCKETT
Text Box


2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 5 31.30%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.38
1 - Excellent 5 31.30%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 4 25.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.44
1 - Excellent 3 18.80%
2 - Very Good 6 37.50%
3 - Good 4 25.00%
4 - Fair 3 18.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.50
1 - Excellent 4 25.00%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 4 25.00%
4 - Fair 4 25.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.25
1 - Excellent 5 31.30%
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 3 18.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.44
1 - Excellent 3 18.80%
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%
3 - Good 6 37.50%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.75
1 - Excellent 3 18.80%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 6 37.50%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 2.56

1 - Excellent 2 12.50%
2 - Very Good 6 37.50%
3 - Good 5 31.30%
4 - Fair 3 18.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.13
1 - Excellent 5 31.30%
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%
3 - Good 5 31.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 56.30%
2-No 7 43.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 13 81.30%
2 - Male 3 18.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.69
1-A 11 68.80%
2-B 1 6.30%
3-C 2 12.50%
4-D 2 12.50%

Ginn, Brian A. - SOC 1010.10E - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 16

SOC 1010.10E - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY*

1 - Prepares well for class

2 - Very Good 4 25.00%

4 - Fair 2 12.50%

Average: 2.25

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

2 - Very Good 4 25.00%

4 - Fair 4 25.00%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

2 - Very Good 6 37.50%

4 - Fair 3 18.80%

Average: 2.44

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

3 - Good 4 25.00%

4 - Fair 4 25.00%

Average: 2.50

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 5 31.30%

4 - Fair 3 18.80%

Average: 2.25

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

3 - Good 6 37.50%

4 - Fair 2 12.50%

Average: 2.44

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

4 - Fair 6 37.50%

Average: 2.75

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

3 - Good 5 31.30%

4 - Fair 3 18.80%

Average: 2.56

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 5 31.30%

4 - Fair 1 6.30%

Average: 2.13

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 16 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 9 56.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 13 81.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 11 68.80%

3-C 2 12.50%
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Ginn, Brian A. - SOC 1010.10E - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY* Evaluation Count: 16

SOC 1010.18H - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.46

1 - Excellent 18 69.20%
2 - Very Good 5 19.20%
3 - Good 2 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 18 69.20%
2 - Very Good 5 19.20%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 2 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 16 61.50%
2 - Very Good 4 15.40%
3 - Good 4 15.40%
4 - Fair 2 7.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.65
1 - Excellent 17 65.40%
2 - Very Good 3 11.50%
3 - Good 4 15.40%
4 - Fair 2 7.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 17 65.40%
2 - Very Good 7 26.90%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 15 57.70%
2 - Very Good 8 30.80%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 2 7.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email
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Nicovich, John Mark - HIS 1010.12E - WORLD HISTORY TO 1500 Evaluation Count: 13

HIS 2010.11E - UNITED STATES TO 1865

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.24
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
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2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 58.80%
2-No 7 41.20%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 14 82.40%
2 - Male 3 17.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.53
1-A 10 58.80%
2-B 5 29.40%
3-C 2 11.80%

Nicovich, John Mark - HIS 2010.11E - UNITED STATES TO 1865 Evaluation Count: 17
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ENG 2120.12E - WORLD LITERATURE II

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.52

1 - Excellent 13 61.90%
2 - Very Good 5 23.80%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.52
1 - Excellent 14 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
3 - Good 4 19.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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1 - Excellent 15 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 9.50%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 13 61.90%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 13 61.90%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.76
1 - Excellent 10 47.60%
2 - Very Good 7 33.30%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.76
1 - Excellent 11 52.40%
2 - Very Good 5 23.80%
3 - Good 4 19.00%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.52
1 - Excellent 13 61.90%
2 - Very Good 5 23.80%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 13 61.90%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
3 - Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 21 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 18 85.70%

2-No 3 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 18 85.70%

2 - Male 3 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.48

1-A 12 57.10%

2-B 8 38.10%

3-C 1 4.80%

Ruckel, Terri Smith - ENG 2120.12E - WORLD LITERATURE Il Evaluation Count: 21
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Nicovich, John Mark - HIS 1010.10.3 - WORLD HISTORY TO 1500 Evaluation Count: 8

HIS 1010.12E - WORLD HISTORY TO 1500

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 3 23.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.15
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 4 30.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.92
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
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1-Yes 8 61.50%
2-No 5 38.50%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 10 76.90%
2 - Male 3 23.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.46
1-A 2 15.40%
2-B 6 46.20%
3-C 2 15.40%
4-D 3 23.10%
Nicovich, John Mark - HIS 1010.12E - WORLD HISTORY TO 1500 Evaluation Count: 13
HIS 2010.11E - UNITED STATES TO 1865
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.24
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
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2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 58.80%
2-No 7 41.20%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 14 82.40%
2 - Male 3 17.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.53
1-A 10 58.80%
2-B 5 29.40%
3-C 2 11.80%

Nicovich, John Mark - HIS 2010.11E - UNITED STATES TO 1865 Evaluation Count: 17


BCROCKETT
Text Box
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Aycock, Candice E.

Page 4 of 233


BCROCKETT
Text Box


EDU 6010.40E - SOCIAL STUDIES IN ELEM. SCHOOL

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.18

1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.24
1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 3 17.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
3 - Good 3 17.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 11 64.70%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 11 64.70%
2 - Very Good 5 29.40%
3 - Good 1 5.90%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.82
1 - Excellent 10 58.80%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
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2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 70.60%
2-No 5 29.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 17 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.12
1-A 15 88.20%
2-B 2 11.80%

Aycock, Candice E. - EDU 6010.40E - SOCIAL STUDIES IN ELEM. SCHOOL Evaluation Count: 17

EDU 6350.42 - INTERNSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
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1 - Excellent 2 25.00%

2 - Very Good 3 37.50%

3 - Good 2 25.00%

4 - Fair 1 12.50%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 75.00%

2-No 2 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 7 87.50%

2 - Male 1 12.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.63

2-B 4 50.00%

3-C 3 37.50%

4-D 1 12.50%

Brown, Tammie - EDU 3000.18H - INTRO & FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA. Evaluation Count: 8

EDU 3000.19E - INTRODUCTION/ FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 3 33.30%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 4 44.40%

Average: 2.78

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 3 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.44
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 6 66.70%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 4 44.40%

Average: 2.78

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%

Average: 2.56

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 4 44.40%

Average: 3.00

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 4 44.40%

Average: 2.78

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%

Average: 2.22

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%

Average: 2.22

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 55.60%

2-No 4 44.40%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 77.80%
2 - Male 2 22.20%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.56
1-A 5 55.60%
2-B 3 33.30%
3-C 1 11.10%

Brown, Tammie - EDU 3000.19E - INTRODUCTION/ FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 9
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1 - Excellent 13

68.40%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.42

1 - Excellent 13 68.40%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 13 68.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 13 68.40%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 14 73.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.32
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 13 68.40%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.32
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 19 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 6 31.60%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 5 26.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.37
1-A 13 68.40%

Bullock, C. Gregory - HEA 3000.11E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE (INCLUDED IN GPA) Evaluation

PED 2310.10E - HISTORY & INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
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2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 92.30%
2-No 1 7.70%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 46.20%
2-No 7 53.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 4 30.80%
2 - Male 9 69.20%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.77
1-A 5 38.50%
2-B 6 46.20%
3-C 2 15.40%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 2310.10E - HISTORY & INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 13

PED 3310.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE OF COACHING BASKETBALL

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 8 53.30%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 93.30%
2-No 1 6.70%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 53.30%
2-No 7 46.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 3 20.00%
2 - Male 12 80.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.93
1-A 6 40.00%
2-B 6 40.00%
3-C 1 6.70%
4-D 2 13.30%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 3310.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE OF COACHING BASKETBALL Evaluation Count: 15

PED 4360.10E - TESTS / MEASUREMENTS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
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3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 93.80%
2-No 1 6.30%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 68.80%
2-No 5 31.30%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 12.50%
2 - Male 14 87.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.81
1-A 8 50.00%
2-B 4 25.00%
3-C 3 18.80%
4-D 1 6.30%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 4360.10E - TESTS / MEASUREMENTS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 16

PED 4370.10E - PHYSICAL ED. FOR THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

Page 27 of 233



7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 71.40%
2-No 4 28.60%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 35.70%
2 - Male 9 64.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.21
1-A 3 21.40%
2-B 6 42.90%
3-C 4 28.60%
4-D 1 7.10%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 4370.10E - PHYSICAL ED. FOR THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD Evaluation Count: 14

Butler, Walter
EDU 6350.45 - INTERNSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 4

100.00%

Average: 1.00

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 4

100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 75.00%
2-No 1 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 50.00%
2 - Male 2 50.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Butler, Walter - EDU 6350.45 - INTERNSHIP Evaluation Count: 4

Christian, Tommy Lynn
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EDU 6900.40E - ADV. DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
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2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

3 - Good 1 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 4 80.00%

2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

Average: 1.20

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

Average: 1.40

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 3 60.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

Average: 2.00

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 1 20.00%

2 - Very Good 4 80.00%

Average: 1.80

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

Average: 1.40

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

Average: 1.40

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 5 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 4 80.00%

Page 41 of 233

Average: 1.20



2-B 1 20.00%

Donohue, Monica Cooper - EDU 6900.40E - ADV. DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY Evaluation Count: 5
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Hartfield, Joseph D.

HEA 2400.10E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
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2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
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1-Yes 13 76.50%
2-No 4 23.50%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 13 76.50%
2 - Male 4 23.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.65
1-A 10 58.80%
2-B 4 23.50%
3-C 2 11.80%
4-D 1 5.90%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - HEA 2400.10E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY Evaluation Count: 17

HEA 3000.12E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
3 - Good 3 21.40%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
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1 - Excellent 11 78.60%

2 - Very Good 1 7.10%

3 - Good 2 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 3 21.40%

Average: 1.50

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

Average: 1.36

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%

3 - Good 3 21.40%

Average: 1.43

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 12 85.70%

2-No 2 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 11 78.60%

2 - Male 3 21.40%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 42.90%
2-B 5 35.70%
3-C 2 14.30%
4-D 1 7.10%

Average: 1.86

Hartfield, Joseph D. - HEA 3000.12E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE Evaluation Count: 14

PED 3290.10E - PHILOSOPHY/ PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
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2 - Very Good 4 33.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 5 41.70%
2 - Very Good 5 41.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 5 41.70%
2 - Very Good 5 41.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 4 33.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 75.00%
2-No 3 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 4 33.30%
2 - Male 8 66.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.17
1-A 3 25.00%
2-B 4 33.30%
3-C 5 41.70%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - PED 3290.10E - PHILOSOPHY/ PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING Evaluation Count: 12

PED 3330.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE OF COACHING BASEBALL

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 14 93.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
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1 - Excellent 14 93.30%

4 - Fair 1 6.70%

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.27

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.27

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.27

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning

1 - Excellent 14 93.30%

4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.20

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.27

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 10 66.70%

2-No 5 33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 40.00%

2 - Male 9 60.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course
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1-A 10 66.70%
2-B 2 13.30%
3-C 1 6.70%
4-D 2 13.30%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - PED 3330.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE OF COACHING BASEBALL Evaluation Count: 15

Herring, Debra S.

EDR 3080.28 - EARLY LITERACY INSTRUCTION |

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 6 46.20%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.62
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 4 30.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 5 38.50%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.85

1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 11 84.60%

2-No 2 15.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 12 92.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.31
1-A 9 69.20%
2-B 4 30.80%

Herring, Debra S. - EDR 3080.28 - EARLY LITERACY INSTRUCTION | Evaluation Count: 13

EDR 3080.28 - EARLY LITERACY INSTRUCTION I*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 2.08

1 - Excellent 5 38.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.62
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 7 53.80%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.85
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.77
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 84.60%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 1 7.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

2-B 4

30.80%

Average: 1.31



BCROCKETT
Text Box


Houston, Angela Lynne - EDL 6060.40H - JUDICIAL AND ETHICS CONSIDERATIONS Evaluation Count: 2

EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL. FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA.

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.89

1 - Excellent 11 61.10%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
4 - Fair 4 22.20%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 18 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 88.90%

2-No 2 11.10%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 17 94.40%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.06
1-A 17 94.40%
2-B 1 5.60%

Houston, Angela Lynne - EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL. FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA. Evaluation Count: 18

EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL. FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA.*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 14 77.80%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.89
1 - Excellent 11 61.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 18 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 16 88.90%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 1 5.60%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.06
1-A 17 94.40%

Houston, Angela Lynne - EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL. FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA.* Evaluation Count: 18

Jackson, Nykela G.
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EDU 6200.40E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 17 94.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 17 94.40%
2 - Very Good 1 5.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 1 5.60%
3 - Good 3 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

Average: 1.28

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 18 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 88.90%

2-No 2 11.10%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 14 77.80%

2 - Male 4 22.20%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 17 94.40%

2-B 1 5.60%

Average: 1.06

Jackson, Nykela G. - EDU 6200.40E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER Evaluation Count: 18

EDU 6200.42E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 12 66.70%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

Average: 1.39

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

Average: 1.22

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

1 - Excellent 10 55.60%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
4 - Fair 2 11.10%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.89

1 - Excellent 9 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 3 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 11.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.72
1 - Excellent 9 50.00%
2 - Very Good 6 33.30%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.61
1 - Excellent 11 61.10%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 18 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 72.20%
2-No 5 27.80%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 17 94.40%
2 - Male 1 5.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.06
1-A 17 94.40%
2-B 1 5.60%

Jackson, Nykela G. - EDU 6200.42E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER Evaluation Count: 18

Juneau, Karen R.

CTE 4410.78E - FOUNDATIONS OF CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
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1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

4 - Fair 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 2.00

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 2.00

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 2.00

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 75.00%

2-No 1 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 2 50.00%

2 - Male 2 50.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 2 50.00%
3-C 1 25.00%
4-D 1 25.00%

Average: 2.25

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 4410.78E - FOUNDATIONS OF CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 4

CTE 4450.78E - DELIVERY OF THE CAREER/TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONAL PRG

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 1 100.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 4.00
4-D 1 100.00%

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 4450.78E - DELIVERY OF THE CAREER/TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS Evaluation
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CTE 6450.80E - DELIVERY OF CAREER AND TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONAL PRC

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 75.00%
3 - Good 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 75.00%
3 - Good 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 75.00%
2 - Very Good 25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 3 75.00%
2 - Male 1 25.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 6450.80E - DELIVERY OF CAREER AND TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS Evaluation

CTE 6460.80E - EVALUATION OF CAREER/TECHNICAL STUDENT PERFORMAN

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
3 - Good 1 50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 2 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
3 - Good 1 50.00%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 2 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 2 100.00%

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 6460.80E - EVALUATION OF CAREER/TECHNICAL STUDENT PERFORMANCE Evaluation Count: 2
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Merritt, Makayla L.

PED 4320.10E - CARE/PREVENTION OF SPORTS INJURIES

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.41

1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
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3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.41

1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 70.60%
2-No 5 29.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 47.10%
2 - Male 9 52.90%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.71
1-A 8 47.10%
2-B 7 41.20%
3-C 1 5.90%
4-D 1 5.90%

Merritt, Makayla L. - PED 4320.10E - CARE/PREVENTION OF SPORTS INJURIES Evaluation Count: 17
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Morris, Barry N.
EDU 6020.40E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 10

90.90%
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2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 63.60%
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2-No 4 36.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 11 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 11 100.00%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6020.40E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Evaluation Count: 11

EDU 6020.41E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 50.00%
2-No 3 50.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.17
1-A 5 83.30%
2-B 1 16.70%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6020.41E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Evaluation Count: 6

EDU 6250.42E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
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2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

3 - Good 1 11.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 77.80%

2-No 2 22.20%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 9 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6250.42E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 9

EDU 6370.40E - ADV. DIAG. READ/WRIT DIFFICULTIES

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 3 75.00%
2 - Male 1 25.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6370.40E - ADV. DIAG. READ/WRIT DIFFICULTIES Evaluation Count: 4
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Owens, Eugene D.
EDU 6460.41E - SECONDARY METHODS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 1

100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 1 100.00%

Owens, Eugene D. - EDU 6460.41E - SECONDARY METHODS Evaluation Count: 1
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EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.43
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 3 42.90%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.29
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.14
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1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.29
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
4 - Fair 2 28.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.71
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.14
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 7 100.00%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.71

1-A 3 42.90%
2-B 3 42.90%
3-C 1 14.30%

Pennington, Philip - EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 7
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EDU 6300.42E - HISTORICAL AND PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
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1 - Excellent 5 71.40%

2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 71.40%

2-No 2 28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 6 85.70%
2 - Male 1 14.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%
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Reed, William Michael - EDU 6300.42E - HISTORICAL AND PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Evaluation
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EDU 5720.41E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 85.70%
2-No 2 14.30%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 10 71.40%
2 - Male 4 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.36
1-A 10 71.40%
2-B 3 21.40%
3-C 1 7.10%

Thomas, Brenda B. - EDU 5720.41E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN Evaluation Count: 14

EDU 6630.40E - LEARNING DISABILITIES

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.15

1 - Excellent 17 85.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.05
1 - Excellent 19 95.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 6 30.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 15 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 10.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.15
1 - Excellent 17 85.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.15
1 - Excellent 17 85.00%

Page 178 of 233



2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 18 90.00%
2 - Very Good 2 10.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.05
1 - Excellent 19 95.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 20 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 17 85.00%
2-No 3 15.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 19 95.00%
2 - Male 1 5.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.30
1-A 14 70.00%
2-B 6 30.00%

Thomas, Brenda B. - EDU 6630.40E - LEARNING DISABILITIES Evaluation Count: 20
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Trest, W. Michael

EDU 6250.41E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.47

1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
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3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 60.00%
2-No 6 40.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 73.30%
2 - Male 4 26.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.07
1-A 14 93.30%
2-B 1 6.70%

Trest, W. Michael - EDU 6250.41E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 15
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Ward, Patricia L.
EDU 6110.40E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.82
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 3 27.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.82
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.27
1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 3 27.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.91
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
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2 - Very Good 4 36.40%

4 - Fair 2 18.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

Average: 1.64

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

Average: 1.73

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 63.60%

2-No 4 36.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 10 90.90%

2 - Male 1 9.10%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 11 100.00%

Average: 1.00

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6110.40E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING Evaluation Count: 11

EDU 6110.41E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 1.75

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

3 - Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.50

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

3 - Good 1 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.75

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 2.25

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 2.25

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 1.75

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

4 - Fair 1 25.00%

Average: 1.75

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

3 - Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.50

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 1 25.00%

2-No 3 75.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

Page 202 of 233



1 - Female 4 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.25
1-A 3 75.00%
2-B 1 25.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6110.41E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING Evaluation Count: 4

EDU 6270.40E - PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
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1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 75.00%
2-No 3 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 91.70%
2 - Male 1 8.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 12 100.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6270.40E - PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT Evaluation Count: 12

EDU 6360.40E - READING/WRITING ACROSS CURR.

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
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2 - Very Good 3 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 8 66.70%

2 - Very Good 4 33.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 58.30%

2-No 5 41.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
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1 - Female 4 33.30%

2 - Male 8 66.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 12 100.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6360.40E - READING/WRITING ACROSS CURR. Evaluation Count: 12

EDU 6360.41E - READING/WRITING ACROSS THE CURR.

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
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2 - Very Good

10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.10

1 - Excellent 9 90.00%

2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 70.00%

2-No 3 30.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 6 60.00%

2 - Male 4 40.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1-A 10 100.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6360.41E - READING/WRITING ACROSS THE CURR. Evaluation Count: 10
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EDU 6060.41E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent 15 75.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 6 30.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 55.00%
2 - Very Good 6 30.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

5 - Encourages discussion
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1 - Excellent 12 60.00%

2 - Very Good 6 30.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

Average: 1.50

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%

Average: 1.45

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 6 30.00%
3 - Good 1 5.00%

Average: 1.40

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 15 75.00%

2 - Very Good 5 25.00%

Average: 1.25

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 20 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 65.00%

2-No 7 35.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 18 90.00%

2 - Male 2 10.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 18 90.00%

2-B 1 5.00%
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4-D 1 5.00%

Weaver, Liesa M. - EDU 6060.41E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 20
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Ross, Jason C.
MAT 2700.10E - ELEMENTARY STATISTICS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
3 - Good 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
3 - Good 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 50.00%
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2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
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1 - Female 6 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.00
1-A 2 33.30%
2-B 2 33.30%
3-C 2 33.30%

Ross, Jason C. - MAT 2700.10E - ELEMENTARY STATISTICS Evaluation Count: 6
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Hutchinson, Sharon
NUR 6900.40E - APA WRITING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 50.00%
3 - Good 16.70%
4 - Fair 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
4 - Fair 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 50.00%
3 - Good 16.70%
4 - Fair 33.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 33.30%

Average: 2.50

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 33.30%

Average: 2.33

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

Average: 2.17

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 33.30%

Average: 2.17

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 33.30%

Average: 2.17

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 33.30%

Average: 2.33

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 100.00%
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Williams, Janet K.

NUR 3300.15E - COMMUNITY SERVICE
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1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

2 - Very Good 2 40.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 60.00%
2-No 40.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 80.00%
2-B 20.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 3300.15E - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 5

NUR 3300.17E - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 1 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 1 100.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 3300.17E - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 1

NUR 6930.40E - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
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4 - Fair 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 7 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 6930.40E - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 7
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Blackwell, Gary E.

REL 1010.20E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.27

1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 7 46.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 2 13.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 7 46.70%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
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5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 2.80

1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 2.93
1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 6 40.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.27
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 7 46.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 14 93.30%
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2 - Male 1 6.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.27
1-A 3 20.00%
2-B 5 33.30%
3-C 7 46.70%

Blackwell, Gary E. - REL 1010.20E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 15
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REL 1020.13E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 3.73

1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 13 86.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.47
1 - Excellent 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 11 73.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.67
1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 12 80.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.53
1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 11 73.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 3.47
1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 10 66.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.87
1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 7 46.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.20
1 - Excellent 2 13.30%
3 - Good 6 40.00%
4 - Fair 7 46.70%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 3.40

1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 10 66.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 14 93.30%
2 - Male 1 6.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.60
1-A 3 20.00%
2-B 3 20.00%
3-C 6 40.00%
4-D 3 20.00%

Blackwell, Gary E. - REL 1020.13E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 15
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REL 1490.20E - DR: INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
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2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 1 100.00%

Blackwell, Gary E. - REL 1490.20E - DR: INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 1
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Browning, Jr., Daniel C.

REL 1010.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.73

1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
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3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 8 53.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 15 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.00
1-A 7 46.70%
2-B 3 20.00%
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3-C 3 20.00%

4-D 2 13.30%

Browning, Jr., Daniel C. - REL 1010.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 15
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REL 1010.13E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29
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1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 13 76.50%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 12 70.60%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.41

1 - Excellent 12 70.60%

2 - Very Good 4 23.50%

4 - Fair 1 5.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 94.10%

2-No 1 5.90%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 14 82.40%

2 - Male 3 17.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.94

1-A 6 35.30%

2-B 7 41.20%

3-C 3 17.60%

4-D 1 5.90%

Caldwell, Daniel P. - REL 1010.13E - INTRODUCTION TO THE OLD TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 17

REL 1020.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 9 52.90%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 4 23.50%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 8 47.10%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.12
1 - Excellent 7 41.20%

Page 25 of 57



2 - Very Good 5 29.40%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 4 23.50%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.06
1 - Excellent 7 41.20%
2 - Very Good 5 29.40%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.18
1 - Excellent 7 41.20%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 4 23.50%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 9 52.90%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 1 5.90%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.76
1 - Excellent 10 58.80%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.18
1 - Excellent 7 41.20%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 2 11.80%
4 - Fair 4 23.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.94
1 - Excellent 8 47.10%
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
3 - Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 94.10%

2-No 1 5.90%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 16 94.10%

2 - Male 1 5.90%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.88

1-A 9 52.90%

2-B 4 23.50%

3-C 1 5.90%

4-D 3 17.60%

Caldwell, Daniel P. - REL 1020.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 17

REL 1020.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT (INCLUDED IN GPA|

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00
4 - Fair 4 23.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 4 23.50%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.12
4 - Fair 4 23.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.06
2 - Very Good 5 29.40%
4 - Fair 3 17.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.18
4 - Fair 4 23.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.88
4 - Fair 3 17.60%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.76
1 - Excellent 10 58.80%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 2.18
4 - Fair 4 23.50%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.94
3 - Good 3 17.60%
4 - Fair 2 11.80%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 16 94.10%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 16 94.10%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.88
4-D 3 17.60%

Caldwell, Daniel P. - REL 1020.12E - INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT (INCLUDED IN GPA) Evaluation Count:

REL 1490.10E - DR: INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 3.00

3 - Good 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 4.00
4-D 1 100.00%

Caldwell, Daniel P. - REL 1490.10E - DR: INTRODUCTION TO THE NEW TESTAMENT Evaluation Count: 1

REL 4800.10 - SERVICE PRACTICUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject
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1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

3 - Good 1 33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

3 - Good 1 33.30%

Average: 1.67

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

Average: 1.33

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

Average: 1.33

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

3 - Good 1 33.30%

Average: 1.67

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

3 - Good 1 33.30%

Average: 1.67

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 66.70%

2-No 1 33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 3 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 3 100.00%
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PHI 4050.10E - WORLD RELIGIONS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.00
3 - Good 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 4.00
4 - Fair 100.00%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
2 - Very Good 1 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 3.00
3 - Good 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 1 100.00%

Crockett, Jr., Bennie R. - PHI 4050.10E - WORLD RELIGIONS Evaluation Count: 1


BCROCKETT
Text Box

BCROCKETT
Text Box


REL 4050.10E - WORLD RELIGIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
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3 - Good 1 9.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 36.40%

2-No 7 63.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 54.50%
2 - Male 5 45.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.91
1-A 5 45.50%
2-B 3 27.30%
3-C 2 18.20%
4-D 1 9.10%

Crockett, Jr., Bennie R. - REL 4050.10E - WORLD RELIGIONS Evaluation Count: 11
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